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Sailwave results for 114 Canadians 2018 at Portsmouth Olympic Harbour — Kingston 2018

114 Canadians 2018

Portsmouth Olympic Harbour — Kingston

Results are final as of 15:21 on July 18, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail Number Skipper Name

CAN 621
CAN 622
CAN 616
CAN 617
CAN 601
CAN 620
CAN 618
CAN 596
CAN 605
CAN 615
CAN 590
CAN 610

Lauren Laventure
Dan Cunningham
Paul Throop
Andrew Yates
Peter Hayward
Doug 2 McGhan
Greg Loffree

Eric Tulk

Scott Cuthbertson
Tim Bishop
Michael Blumer

Kieran Whalen-Hughes
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Crew Name 071401 071402 071403VA 071404 071501 071502 071503  Total
Jason Lemieux (3.0) 1.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 16.0
lan Struthers 1.0 (4.0) 2.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 17.0
Alex Throop 2.0 20 4.0 (3.0) 3.0 3.0 3.0 20.0
John Curtis (6.0) 3.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 29.0
Birdman Koechli 4.0 6.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 (8.0) 8.0 47.0
Matthew Davidge 5.0 5.0 16.0 (7.0) 5.0 6.0 6.0 50.0
Ingrid Merry 7.0 (9.0) 14.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 56.0
Evan Young 8.0 8.0 12.0 6.0 (11.0) 7.0 7.0 59.0
Chris Leigh 9.0 7.0 20.0 (13.0DNC) 7.0 10.0 10.0 76.0
Hans Fischer (10.0) 10.0 18.0 9.0 9.5RDG 9.0 9.0 74.5
Liam Millen 11.0 (13.0RET) 26.0DNC 13.0DNC 9.5 1.0 13.0DNC 96.5
Sean Kayser (13.0RET) 11.0 26.0RET 13.0DNC 12.0 12.0 OCF 11.0 OCF 98.0

071401
Start: All, Finishes: Place
Rank Sail Number Skipper Name Crew Name Place Points

CAN 622 Dan Cunningham lan Struthers 1 1.0

CAN 616 Paul Throop Alex Throop 2 2.0

CAN 621 Lauren Laventure Jason Lemieux 3 3.0

CAN 601 Peter Hayward Birdman Koechli 4 4.0

CAN 620 Doug 2 McGhan Matthew Davidge 5 5.0

CAN 617 Andrew Yates John Curtis 6 6.0

CAN 618 Greg Loffree Ingrid Merry 7 7.0

CAN 596 Eric Tulk Evan Young 8 8.0
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13.0
13.0
17.0
23.0
39.0
43.0
47.0
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63.0
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83.5
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7/18/2018 Sailwave results for 114 Canadians 2018 at Portsmouth Olympic Harbour — Kingston 2018

Rank Sail Number Skipper Name Crew Name Place Points

9 CAN 605 Scott Cuthbertson Chris Leigh 9 9.0

10 CAN 615 Tim Bishop Hans Fischer 10 10.0

11 CAN 590 Michael Blumer Liam Millen 1 11.0

12 CAN 610 Kieran Whalen-Hughes Sean Kayser RET 13.0
071402

Start: All, Finishes: Place

Rank Sail Number Skipper Name Crew Name Place Points
1 CAN 621 Lauren Laventure Jason Lemieux 1 1.0
2 CAN 616 Paul Throop Alex Throop 2 2.0
3 CAN 617 Andrew Yates John Curtis 3 3.0
4 CAN 622 Dan Cunningham lan Struthers 4 4.0
5 CAN 620 Doug 2 McGhan Matthew Davidge 5 5.0
6 CAN 601 Peter Hayward Birdman Koechli 6 6.0
7 CAN 605 Scott Cuthbertson Chris Leigh 7 7.0
8 CAN 596 Eric Tulk Evan Young 8 8.0
9 CAN 618 Greg Loffree Ingrid Merry 9 9.0
10 CAN 615 Tim Bishop Hans Fischer 10 10.0
11 CAN 610 Kieran Whalen-Hughes Sean Kayser 11 11.0
12 CAN 590 Michael Blumer Liam Millen RET 13.0
071403VA

Start: All, Finishes: Place, Weight: 2

Rank Sail Number Skipper Name Crew Name Place Points
1 CAN 622 Dan Cunningham lan Struthers 1 2.0

2 CAN 616 Paul Throop Alex Throop 2 4.0

3 CAN 621 Lauren Laventure Jason Lemieux 3 6.0

4 CAN 617 Andrew Yates John Curtis 4 8.0

5 CAN 601 Peter Hayward Birdman Koechli 5 10.0

6 CAN 596 Eric Tulk Evan Young 6 12.0
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7/18/2018 Sailwave results for 114 Canadians 2018 at Portsmouth Olympic Harbour — Kingston 2018

Rank Sail Number Skipper Name

7 CAN 618
8 CAN 620
9 CAN 615
10 CAN 605
11 CAN 610

Greg Loffree
Doug 2 McGhan
Tim Bishop

Scott Cuthbertson

Crew Name
Ingrid Merry
Matthew Davidge
Hans Fischer

Chris Leigh

Kieran Whalen-Hughes Sean Kayser

071404

Start: All, Finishes: Place

Rank Sail Number Skipper Name

—_

CAN 622
CAN 621
CAN 616
CAN 617
CAN 601
CAN 596
CAN 620
CAN 618
CAN 615
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Dan Cunningham

Crew Name

lan Struthers 1

Lauren Laventure Jason Lemieux

Paul Throop Alex Throop

Andrew Yates John Curtis

Peter Hayward
Eric Tulk

Doug 2 McGhan
Greg Loffree
Tim Bishop

071501

2

3

4
Birdman Koechli 5
Evan Young 6
Matthew Davidge 7
Ingrid Merry 8
9

Hans Fischer

Start: All, Finishes: Place

Rank Sail Number Skipper Name

1 CAN 621
CAN 617
CAN 616
CAN 622
CAN 620
CAN 601
CAN 605
CAN 618
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Lauren Laventure
Andrew Yates
Paul Throop

Dan Cunningham
Doug 2 McGhan
Peter Hayward
Scott Cuthbertson
Greg Loffree

Crew Name
Jason Lemieux
John Curtis

Alex Throop

lan Struthers
Matthew Davidge
Birdman Koechli
Chris Leigh
Ingrid Merry

Place Points

7

8

9

10
RET

Place Points
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14.0
16.0
18.0
20.0
26.0

Place Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
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7/18/2018 Sailwave results for 114 Canadians 2018 at Portsmouth Olympic Harbour — Kingston 2018

Rank Sail Number

9 CAN 615
9 CAN 590
11 CAN 596
12 CAN 610

Rank Sail Number
1 CAN 621
CAN 617
CAN 616
CAN 622
CAN 618
CAN 620
CAN 596
CAN 601
CAN 615
CAN 605
CAN 590
CAN 610
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Rank Sail Number
1 CAN 622
CAN 621
CAN 616
CAN 617
CAN 618
CAN 620
7 CAN 596
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Skipper Name
Tim Bishop
Michael Blumer

Eric Tulk

Crew Name
Hans Fischer
Liam Millen

Evan Young

Kieran Whalen-Hughes Sean Kayser

071502

Start: All, Finishes: Place

Skipper Name
Lauren Laventure
Andrew Yates
Paul Throop

Dan Cunningham
Greg Loffree
Doug 2 McGhan
Eric Tulk

Peter Hayward
Tim Bishop

Scott Cuthbertson

Michael Blumer

Crew Name
Jason Lemieux
John Curtis
Alex Throop

lan Struthers
Ingrid Merry
Matthew Davidge
Evan Young
Birdman Koechli
Hans Fischer
Chris Leigh

Liam Millen

Kieran Whalen-Hughes Sean Kayser

071503

Start: All, Finishes: Place

Skipper Name
Dan Cunningham
Lauren Laventure
Paul Throop
Andrew Yates
Greg Loffree
Doug 2 McGhan
Eric Tulk

Crew Name

lan Struthers
Jason Lemieux
Alex Throop
John Curtis
Ingrid Merry
Matthew Davidge

Evan Young

Place Points

RDG 9.5
9 9.5
10 11.0
1 12.0

Place Points
1 1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
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9.0

10 10.0
1 11.0
OCF 12.0

Place Points
1 1.0

2 2.0
3 3.0
4 4.0
5 5.0
6 6.0
7 7.0
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7/18/2018 Sailwave results for 114 Canadians 2018 at Portsmouth Olympic Harbour — Kingston 2018

Rank Sail Number Skipper Name Crew Name Place Points
8 CAN 601 Peter Hayward Birdman Koechli 8 8.0
9 CAN 615 Tim Bishop Hans Fischer 9 9.0
10 CAN 605 Scott Cuthbertson Chris Leigh 10 10.0
" CAN 610 Kieran Whalen-Hughes Sean Kayser OCF 1.0
Scoring codes used

Code Description Points

DNC Did not come to the starting area 13, 26

OCF Varies

RDG Redress - points set by protest hearing 9.5

RET Retired 13, 26

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10

www.sailwave.com
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